THE DATASHEET OF
MJ11021G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
September, 2008 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MJ11021/D
MJ11021(PNP)

Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ11021 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ11022 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ11021G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ11022G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MARKING
DIAGRAM